TOWN OF GILL

M ASSACGCHUSETTS

www.gillmass.org

BOARD OF HEALTH
FEE SCHEDULE

Effective November 13, 2012

SEPTIC/REFUSE

Septic system installer’s permit
Refuse hauler’s permit

Septic hauler’s permit
Percolation test

Disposal works construction permit & inspection—residential
(engineer required at inspection with B.O.H.)

Disposal works construction permit & inspection—commercial
(engineer required at inspection with B.O.H.)

Disposal works inspection revisit

Title V inspection witness fee & report review

Title V variance hearing

Septic design review, 2™ or subsequent

Single component replacement (septic tank/dbox)
Well drilling permit

FOOD SERVICE LICENSES:

Restaurant, other food service licenses

Temporary food service license (no more than 7 days)
Temporary food service license after 7 days

Retail food establishment (annual)

Retail food establishment, per vendor (seasonal)

Milk permit

Frozen dessert

Bed & breakfast

Catering/bakery

Churches

Mobile food service

Re-inspection for food code violations for 2" or subsequent
inspections

Telephone 413-863-9347

325 Main Road, Gill MA 01354

$75 annual

$100 annual

$100 annual

$150 for first three hours

$75 any part of additional hours
$175

$250

$75 for first hour

$75 any part of additional hours
$150 for first three hours

$75 any part of additional hours
$50

$50

$75

$100 per well

$100 annual
$50

$50 per day
$100

$50

$25 annual
$25

$100

$100

$0

$75

$75 per hour

Fax 413-863-7775

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.



GILL BOARD OF HEALTH FEE SCHEDULE, continued

Effective November 13, 2012

SEASONAL CAMP/PUBLIC POOLS
Seasonal camp/public pool

Seasonal camp/public pool re-inspection
Seasonal camp/public pool re-inspection
Swimming pools, public (annual)
Family campground

BODY WORK PERMITS
Tattoo technician

Body piercing technician
Massage establishment
Tanning establishment
Body work inspection

HOUSING
Housing re-inspections for code violations for 2™ or subsequent
inspections

Housing court criminal case filing fee

Housing court appearance

Civil process

Section-8 housing inspection

Lead paint inspection (not part of housing inspection)
Outdoor wood-burning boiler permit

MISCELLANEOUS
Tobacco vendor permit
Funeral director’s permit

ANY FEE NOT LISTED

ANY RE-INSPECTION FEE FOR 2"° OR SUBSEQUENT
INSPECTIONS

$150
$75 first hour

$75 any part of additional hours

$100
$75

$100

$100

$100

$100

$150 first hour

$150 any part of additional
hours

$100 first hour

$100 any part of additional
hours

$150

$150

$100

$50

$50

$50

$75
$75
$100

$75 first hour

$75 any part of additional hours



